

HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2310

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

May 2

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete the colon.
- 2 In line 8, delete "(a)".
- 3 Delete lines 12 through 14.
- 4 Delete lines 18 through 26.
- 5 In line 27, delete "(5)" and insert "(3)".
- 6 In line 29, delete "(6)" and insert "(4)".
- 7 In line 30, delete "or member's transferee" and delete "transferable" and insert "membership".
- 8 After line 31, insert:
- 9 "(5) For purposes of this section, 'distributional interest' means a member's right to distributions
- 10 from the member's membership interest."
- 11 _____